
max. 10kg max. 10 kg

Made in the
Czech Republic
by NOVUS Liberec

T�� ��������� �	
 ���

TSS telescope arm III



2.

1.

A

4x

B

D
2x

C
2x

A

��

1.

3.

max. 10kg max. 10 kg

Made in the
Czech Republic
by NOVUS Liberec

TSS telescope arm III

100 mm

B

75 mm

B

A

2



A

C

2.

1.

1.    max.

max.

2.

D2.

1.

5.4.

6.

3TSS telescope arm III



4

�
�



5

�b.

TSS telescope arm III



C

8.

90°

1.

2.

3.

90°

500 - 8
00 mm

6



7TSS telescope arm III



w w w.novus.de 85
9

-1
58

2 
10

/1
6

   
  T

ec
h

n
is

ch
e 

u
n

d 
D

es
ig

n
 Ä

n
de

ru
n

ge
n

 v
or

be
h

al
te

n
! T

ec
h

n
ic

al
 a

n
d 

de
si

gn
 m

od
if

ic
at

io
n

s 
re

se
rv

ed
!

Headquarters:
Novus Dahle GmbH & Co. KG 
Breslauer Straße 34-38
49808 Lingen 
Germany 
 
Service contact:
Novus Dahle GmbH & Co. KG
Hessenweg 53
49811 Lingen 
Germany
Tel.: +49 (0) 591 9140-457
Fax: +49 (0) 591 9140-841
E-Mail: info@novus.de
Web: www.novus.de

© Copyright 2016 by Novus Dahle GmbH & Co. KG


